
 

Family Type by Presence and Age of Related Children Under 18, 
Married Couple Families 
City of Houston by Council Districts 
 
Source: 2007-2011 ACS, US Census Bureau 
Date: September 2013 

 

Council Districts 
Total 

Families 

Married-
couple 
family 

With 
related 
children 

under 
18 

years 

Under 6 
years 
only 

Under 6 
years 
and 6 
to 17 
years 

6 to 17 
years 
only 

No 
related 
children 

under 
18 

years 
Other 
family 

Council District A 44,093 27,715 14,856 3,876 5,133 5,848 12,859 16,379 
Council District B 44,548 21,167 11,378 2,734 4,014 4,631 9,789 23,381 
Council District C 44,082 33,083 13,163 5,215 2,560 5,389 19,920 10,999 
Council District D 42,416 22,418 10,651 2,710 2,826 5,115 11,768 19,999 
Council District E 51,051 40,580 20,853 3,752 4,974 12,128 19,727 10,471 
Council District F 40,373 24,169 13,220 3,967 2,900 6,353 10,949 16,205 
Council District G 48,480 37,681 14,460 4,210 2,851 7,397 23,222 10,799 
Council District H 36,192 22,632 12,854 3,241 3,647 5,965 9,777 13,560 
Council District I 40,669 25,707 16,053 3,525 5,066 7,462 9,654 14,961 
Council District J 36,903 20,903 13,258 4,165 4,303 4,790 7,644 15,999 
Council District K 45,842 28,146 14,658 3,862 3,987 6,808 13,488 17,695 
City of Houston 474,649 304,201 155,404 41,257 42,261 71,886 148,797 170,448 

 





[image: ]Family Type by Presence and Age of Related Children Under 18,

Married Couple Families

City of Houston by Council Districts



Source: 2007-2011 ACS, US Census Bureau

[bookmark: _GoBack]Date: September 2013



		Council Districts

		Total Families

		Married-couple family

		With related children under 18 years

		Under 6 years only

		Under 6 years and 6 to 17 years

		6 to 17 years only

		No related children under 18 years

		Other family



		Council District A

		44,093

		27,715

		14,856

		3,876

		5,133

		5,848

		12,859

		16,379



		Council District B

		44,548

		21,167

		11,378

		2,734

		4,014

		4,631

		9,789

		23,381



		Council District C

		44,082

		33,083

		13,163

		5,215

		2,560

		5,389

		19,920

		10,999



		Council District D

		42,416

		22,418

		10,651

		2,710

		2,826

		5,115

		11,768

		19,999



		Council District E

		51,051

		40,580

		20,853

		3,752

		4,974

		12,128

		19,727

		10,471



		Council District F

		40,373

		24,169

		13,220

		3,967

		2,900

		6,353

		10,949

		16,205



		Council District G

		48,480

		37,681

		14,460

		4,210

		2,851

		7,397

		23,222

		10,799



		Council District H

		36,192

		22,632

		12,854

		3,241

		3,647

		5,965

		9,777

		13,560



		Council District I

		40,669

		25,707

		16,053

		3,525

		5,066

		7,462

		9,654

		14,961



		Council District J

		36,903

		20,903

		13,258

		4,165

		4,303

		4,790

		7,644

		15,999



		Council District K

		45,842

		28,146

		14,658

		3,862

		3,987

		6,808

		13,488

		17,695



		City of Houston

		474,649

		304,201

		155,404

		41,257

		42,261

		71,886

		148,797

		170,448







Page 4 of 1



Page 2 of 2

image1.png

PLANNING &
DEVELOPMENT
DEPARTMENT







