## Family Type by Presence and Age of Related Children Under 18, Married Couple Families City of Houston by Council Districts



Source: 2007-2011 ACS, US Census Bureau

Date: September 2013

Council Districts	Total Families	Married- couple family	With related children under 18 years	Under 6 years only	Under 6 years and 6 to 17 years	6 to 17 years only	No related children under 18 years	Other family
Council District A	44,093	27,715	14,856	3,876	5,133	5,848	12,859	16,379
Council District B	44,548	21,167	11,378	2,734	4,014	4,631	9,789	23,381
Council District C	44,082	33,083	13,163	5,215	2,560	5,389	19,920	10,999
Council District D	42,416	22,418	10,651	2,710	2,826	5,115	11,768	19,999
Council District E	51,051	40,580	20,853	3,752	4,974	12,128	19,727	10,471
Council District F	40,373	24,169	13,220	3,967	2,900	6,353	10,949	16,205
Council District G	48,480	37,681	14,460	4,210	2,851	7,397	23,222	10,799
Council District H	36,192	22,632	12,854	3,241	3,647	5,965	9,777	13,560
Council District I	40,669	25,707	16,053	3,525	5,066	7,462	9,654	14,961
Council District J	36,903	20,903	13,258	4,165	4,303	4,790	7,644	15,999
Council District K	45,842	28,146	14,658	3,862	3,987	6,808	13,488	17,695
<b>City of Houston</b>	474,649	304,201	155,404	41,257	42,261	71,886	148,797	170,448